DOC# LastName

340054
340452
331003
339173
199638
317176
331740
212980
332046
216712
337087
337856
340730
258433
293867
299406
278697
336716
316287
276149

Jackson Kierron
McCartney Cohen
Clay Vanessa
Crawford Desmond
France Jason
Montgomery Tyshon
Perkins Jacob
Salyer Cole
Choate Jordan
Cole Charles
Galloway Jonathan
Casey

Miller Jacob
Wideman Anthony
Owens Amir
Higgs Bret
Reynolds Steven
Hunt Tori
McDonald  Robert
McGrady William
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Heavenlea Lynn

Khaalie

Gene

R
Dwayne
Thomas

Releases - July 22, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Warren County Jail

Calloway County Jail

Logan County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Hopkins County Jail

Meade County Detention Center
CTS-Russell

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Green River Corr. Complex
Harlan County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Clark County Detention Center
Clark County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Warren County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



