DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
340054 Jackson	Kierron	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340452 McCartney	Cohen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331003 Clay	Vanessa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
339173 Crawford	Desmond		Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
199638 France	Jason	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317176 Montgomery	Tyshon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331740 Perkins	Jacob		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class C (5 - 10 years)
212980 Salyer	Cole	Н	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332046 Choate	Jordan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
216712 Cole	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337087 Galloway	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337856 Casey	Heavenlea	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340730 Miller	Jacob		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258433 Wideman	Anthony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293867 Owens	Amir	Khaalie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299406 Higgs	Bret		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278697 Reynolds	Steven	Gene	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336716 Hunt	Tori	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316287 McDonald	Robert	Dwayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276149 McGrady	William	Thomas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)